
Technical Data

SimpliFiber Pro makes fiber-link verification and troubleshooting  
even simpler.

SimpliFiber Pro makes  
testing simple 

Fluke Networks’ SimpliFiber® Pro 
Optical Power Meter incorporates 
new and innovative features to give 
technicians a tool that performs and 
reports test results like no other  
first-line fiber test tool can.
  
The only way to accurately test 
and verify the performance of your 
fiber-optic network is with test 
equipment designed for the job. 
The SimpliFiber® Pro Optical Power 
Meter and Fiber Test Kits is a suite 
of affordable and easy-to-use fiber 
verification test solutions. Today’s 
high bandwidth premise networks 
heavily rely on fiber-optic  
infrastructure. Proper installation 
and maintenance of fiber cabling is 
imperative to improve technician 
productivity and ensure cabling 
system performance. 

See how Fluke Networks’ suite 
of innovative installation and 
test solutions improves techni-
cian productivity and ensures 
cabling system performance.
 

SimpliFiber Pro is an improved fiber test set 

that simplifies and shortens the front-line  

testing process by: 

•	 reducing the multiple steps and   

 using a simultaneous dual-wavelength  

 testing feature to measure the range of  

 power levels in just half the time

•	 allowing for a non-touch solution to  

 check for a live fiber without having  

 to plug into ports 

•	 enabling a network technician to do  

 time-consuming procedures that  

 normally require a team

SimpliFiber® Pro Optical Power Meter and  

Fiber Test Kits provide you with all the tools 

you need to help you verify proper installation  

and maintain fiber-optic cabling systems. 

Available in kits or a la carte, these tools are 

simple and effective and provide you with the  

capability to measure loss and power levels, 

locate faults and polarity issues, and inspect 

connector end-faces. 

A system approach 
 
SimpliFiber Pro is a product suite that allows 

you to match products and functionality to 

your needs. SimpliFiber Pro is made up of four 

unique fiber platforms: the power meter, the 

multimode source, the singlemode source,  

and the FindFiberTM Remote ID source.  

Each platform has uniquely competitive  

features, bundled in convenient kits, to  

meet the needs of today’s technicians. 

The optical power meter is included in all kits 

and is calibrated for accuracy at six different 

wavelengths (850, 1300, 1310, 1490, 1550, 

1625). The meter features the ability to save  

a reference power level, allowing a direct  

display of fiber loss. It also has an intuitive 

four-button panel, a large LCD display screen,  

and a serial port. The meter’s single connec-

tor permits simple network connection and 

straightforward reference power measurement.  

Interchangeable connector adapters are  

available in the most popular connector styles.

SimpliFiber® Pro 
O p t i c a l  P o w e r  M e t e r  a n d  F i b e r  Te s t  K i t s



General Specifications

Temperature range Operating:  -10 0C to 50 0C 
Storage:  -20 0C  to 50 0C

Humidity range 95% (10 0C to 35 0C) non-condensing;  
75% (35 0C to 40 0C) non-condensing; 
uncontrolled <10 0C

Certifications CE, CSA, N10140, Class 1 laser-safe

Dimensions Power meter:  6.4 in x 3.2 in x 1.5 in  
(16.5 cm x 8.0 cm x 3.9 cm)
MM/SM sources:  5.6 in x 3.2 in x 1.6 in  
(14.2 cm x 8.1 cm x 4.1 cm)

Weight Power meter:  11.5 oz (325 g) 
MM/SM sources:  9.8 oz (278 g)

Optical Sources

Optical output connector Fixed SC

Emitter type 850/1300:  LED 
1310/1550:  FP Laser 
FindFiber:  Laser

Emitter wavelengths 850, 1300, 1310, 1490, 1550, 1625

Power output (minimum) MM:  ≥ -20 dBm  
SM:  ≥ 8 dBm minimum;  
-7 dBm nominal

Power output stability  
(8 hours)

MM:  +/- 0.1 dB over 8 hours
SM:  +/- 0.25 dB over 8 hours

MM battery life  
(2 x AA IEC LR6)

40 hours typical

SM battery life  
(2 x AA IEC LR6)

30 hours typical

FindFiber battery life  
(2 x AA IEC LR6)

80 hours typical

Optical Power Meter

Power measurement accuracy  +/-0.25 dB

Optical connector Removable adapter; SC adapter standard;  
Optional adapters include  LC, ST

Detector type InGaAs

Calibrated wavelengths 850, 1300, 1310, 1490, 1550, 1625

Power measurement range 850: 10 to -52 dBm  
1300, 1310, 1490, 1550, 1625: 10 to -60 
dBm

Power measurement linearity 850 nm: +/- 0.2 dB; +/- 0.2 dB for power 
from 0 dBm to -45 dBm, +/- 0.25 dB for 
power < -45 dBm; 1300 nm, 1310 nm, 1490 
nm, 1550 nm, 1625 nm: +/- 0.1 dB;  +/- 0.1 
dB for power from 0 dBm to -55 dBm, +/- 
0.2 dB for power > 0 dBm and < -55 dBm

Resolution 0.01 dB

Battery life >50 hours typical

Memory 1000 loss or power measurements

Serial communication 
physical interface

USB

  SimpliFiber Pro Kit Ordering Information

Model Description

SFPOWERMETER SimpliFiber Pro optical power meter

SFSINGLEMODESOURCE SimpliFiber Pro singlemode 1310/1500 source

FTK1000 Basic Fiber Verification Kit: Includes SimpliFiber 
Pro optical power meter, 850/1300 multimode 
source, and carrying case

FTK1300 Multimode Fiber Verification Kit: Includes 
SimpliFiber Pro optical power meter,  
850/1300 multimode source, VisiFault VFL,  
FT120 FiberViewer, FindFiber Remote ID sources,  
and carrying case; ST and LC adapter

FTK1350 Multimode Fiber Verification Kit with FT500 
FiberInspector Mini: Includes SimpliFiber Pro 
optical power meter, 850/1300 multimode source, 
VisiFault VFL, FT500 FiberInspector Mini,  
FindFiber Remote ID sources, and carrying case;  
ST and LC adapter

FTK1450 Complete Fiber Verification Kit with FT500 
FiberInspector Mini: Includes SimpliFiber Pro 
optical power meter, 850/1300 multimode source, 
1310/1550 singlemode source, VisiFault VFL,  
FT500 FiberInspector Mini, two (2) FindFiber 
Remote ID sources, and carrying case; ST and LC 
adapter, NFC-Kit-Box fiber optic cleaning kit

FTK2000 Singlemode Fiber Verification Kit: Includes 
SimpliFiber Pro optical power meter,  
1310/1550 singlemode source, and carrying case

FindFiber One (1) FindFiber Remote ID source

FindFiber-6 Set of six (6) FindFiber Remote ID sources

GLD-FTK Gold Support package for SimpliFiber Pro

  SimpliFiber Pro Accessories Ordering Information

Model Description

NFK1-SMPLX-SC 62.5 uM simplex reference cord set (SC/SC x 2); 
special patented damage-resistant end-faces

NFK1-SMPLX-LC 62.5 uM simplex reference cord set (SC/LC, LC/LC); 
special patented damage-resistant end-faces

NFK1-SMPLX-ST 62.5 uM simplex reference cord set (SC/ST, ST/ST); 
special patented damage-resistant end-faces

NFK2-SMPLX-SC 50 uM simplex reference cord set (SC/SC x 2); 
special patented damage-resistant end-faces

NFK2-SMPLX-LC 50 uM simplex reference cord set (SC/LC, LC/LC); 
special patented damage-resistant end-faces

NFK2-SMPLX-ST 50 uM simplex reference cord set (SC/ST, ST/ST); 
special patented damage-resistant end-faces

NFK3-SMPLX-SC SM simplex reference cord set (SC/SC x 2);  
special patented damage-resistant end-faces

NFK3-SMPLX-LC SM simplex reference cord set (SC/LC, LC/LC); 
special patented damage-resistant end-faces

NFK3-SMPLX-ST SM simplex reference cord set (SC/ST, ST/ST); 
special patented damage-resistant end-faces

NFA-SC-SINGLE SC interchangeable adapter

NFA-LC-SINGLE LC interchangeable adapter

NFA-ST-SINGLE ST interchangeable adapter
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